5 7 0 1 0 a EQUIPMENT INDEX
MODSORT® RIGHT ANGLE TRANSFER MODULE
MODFLEX™ MODULAR CURVE
iCOF® CONDITION MONITORINGiCOF  CONDITIO
R
ev
is
io

• Low noise and low voltage (24VDC, no conduit required).
• Energy savings as high as 50%-60% as compared to traditional conveyors.
• Easy maintenance through minimum spare parts requirements.
• High resolution package control.
ITEM DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE UNIT
SIZE
LENGTH "L"
in. (mm)
TOTAL WIDTH "W"
in. (mm)
TAKE-AWAY WIDTH "TW"
in. (mm)
EFFECTIVE ZONE LENGTH
in. (mm)
MODSORT-AI2-30-16 1 30 (770) 16 (410) 24 (610) 24 (610)
MODSORT-AI2-30-22 2 30 (770) 22 (560) 24 (610) 24 (610)
MODSORT-AI2-36-16 3 36 (920) 16 (410) 30 (770) 30 (770)
MODSORT-AI2-36-22 4 36 (920) 22 (560) 30 (770) 30 (770)
MODSORT-AI2-36-28 5 36 (920) 28 (720) 30 (770) 30 (770)
MODSORT-AI2-42-22 6 42 (1070) 22 (560) 36 (920) 36 (920)
MODSORT-AI2-42-28 7 42 (1070) 28 (720) 36 (920) 36 (920)
MODSORT-AI2-42-34 8 42 (1070) 34 (870) 36 (920) 36 (920)
AI2: Networked Control
LENGTH "L" TAKE-AWAY
WIDTH "TW"
POWER SUPPLY KIT

MODSORT-MSGK-42-34TAW-S
ITEM DESCRIPTION
MODSORT-MPES-30-16TAW-S
MODSORT-MPES-30-22TAW-S
MODSORT-MPES-36-16TAW-S
MODSORT-MPES-36-22TAW-S
MODSORT-MPES-36-28TAW-S
MODSORT-MPES-42-22TAW-S
MODSORT-MPES-42-28TAW-S
MODSORT-MPES-42-34TAW-S
ITEM DESCRIPTION
LENGTH "L"
in. (mm)
TAKE-AWAY WIDTH "TW"
in. (mm)
MODSORT-MSGK-30-16TAW-D 30 (770) 16 (410)
MODSORT-MSGK-30-22TAW-D 30 (770) 22 (560)
MODSORT-MSGK-36-16TAW-D 36 (920) 16 (410)
MODSORT-MSGK-36-22TAW-D 36 (920) 22 (560)
MODSORT-MSGK-36-28TAW-D 36 (920) 28 (720)
MODSORT-MSGK-42-22TAW-D 42 (1070) 22 (560)
MODSORT-MSGK-42-28TAW-D 42 (1070) 28 (720)
MODSORT-MSGK-42-34TAW-D 42 (1070) 34 (870)
ITEM DESCRIPTION
LENGTH "L"
in. (mm)
TAKE-AWAY WIDTH "TW"
in. (mm)
MODSORT-MPES-30-16TAW-D 30 (770) 16 (410)
MODSORT-MPES-30-22TAW-D 30 (770) 22 (560)
MODSORT-MPES-36-16TAW-D 36 (920) 16 (410)
MODSORT-MPES-36-22TAW-D 36 (920) 22 (560)
MODSORT-MPES-36-28TAW-D 36 (920) 28 (720)
MODSORT-MPES-42-22TAW-D 42 (1070) 22 (560)
MODSORT-MPES-42-28TAW-D 42 (1070) 28 (720)
MODSORT-MPES-42-34TAW-D 42 (1070) 34 (870)
ITEM DESCRIPTION
MODSORT-MPS-400W
ITEM DESCRIPTION
MODSORT-MPEK

Equipment
Ma
inte
nance Consts ructc ion
Materia
ls
Application
ALL
Contact us
for more information
or technical support
5 7 0 3 5 a
RIGHT CURVE 90°
MODFLEX™ MODULAR CURVE
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A90R MODFLEX-R800L200A90R MODFLEX-R1000L200A90R MODFLEX-R1200L200A90R
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A90R - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A90R MODFLEX-R800L400A90R MODFLEX-R1000L400A90R MODFLEX-R1200L400A90R
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A90R - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A90R MODFLEX-R800L600A90R MODFLEX-R1000L600A90R MODFLEX-R1200L600A90R
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A90R - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A90R MODFLEX-R800L800A90R MODFLEX-R1000L800A90R MODFLEX-R1200L800A90R
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A90R - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A90R MODFLEX-R800L1000A90R MODFLEX-R1000L1000A90R MODFLEX-R1200L1000A90R
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A90R - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A90R MODFLEX-R800L1200A90R MODFLEX-R1000L1200A90R -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A90R - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A90R MODFLEX-R800L1400A90R - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A90R - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A90R - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A90R MODFLEX-R1600L200A90R MODFLEX-R1800L200A90R MODFLEX-R2000L200A90R
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A90R MODFLEX-R1600L400A90R MODFLEX-R1800L400A90R -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A90R MODFLEX-R1600L600A90R - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A90R - - -
90
°
25 W Ri
60

brackets:
Connecting joints:
Support bases:
Levelers and tube
ends:
90° Right 90° Right with
transfer
180° Right with
transfer
90° Left with
transfer
180° Left with
transfer
180° Right 180° Left
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A90L MODFLEX-R800L200A90L MODFLEX-R1000L200A90L MODFLEX-R1200L200A90L
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A90L - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A90L MODFLEX-R800L400A90L MODFLEX-R1000L400A90L MODFLEX-R1200L400A90L
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A90L - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A90L MODFLEX-R800L600A90L MODFLEX-R1000L600A90L MODFLEX-R1200L600A90L
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A90L - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A90L MODFLEX-R800L800A90L MODFLEX-R1000L800A90L MODFLEX-R1200L800A90L
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A90L - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A90L MODFLEX-R800L1000A90L MODFLEX-R1000L1000A90L MODFLEX-R1200L1000A90L
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A90L - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A90L MODFLEX-R800L1200A90L MODFLEX-R1000L1200A90L -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A90L - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A90L MODFLEX-R800L1400A90L - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A90L - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A90L - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A90L MODFLEX-R1600L200A90L MODFLEX-R1800L200A90L MODFLEX-R2000L200A90L
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A90L MODFLEX-R1600L400A90L MODFLEX-R1800L400A90L -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A90L MODFLEX-R1600L600A90L - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A90L - - -
MODFLEX - R800 L1400 A90 R - TM
R = Radius from
 500 to 2000 mm
TM = with transfer

transfer
90° Left with
transfer
180° Left with
transfer
180° Right 180° Left
RIGHT CURVE WITH TRANSFER ROLLER 90°
MODFLEX™ MODULAR CURVE
Side mounting top
brackets:
Connecting joints:
Support bases:
Levelers and tube
ends:
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R800L200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L200A90R-TM
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A90R-TM - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A90R-TM MODFLEX-R800L400A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L400A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L400A90R-TM
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A90R-TM - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A90R-TM MODFLEX-R800L600A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L600A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L600A90R-TM
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A90R-TM - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A90R-TM MODFLEX-R800L800A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L800A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L800A90R-TM
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A90R-TM - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A90R-TM MODFLEX-R800L1000A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1000A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L1000A90R-TM
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A90R-TM - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R800L1200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1200A90R-TM -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A90R-TM - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A90R-TM MODFLEX-R800L1400A90R-TM - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A90R-TM - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A90R-TM - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1600L200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1800L200A90R-TM MODFLEX-R2000L200A90R-TM
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1600L400A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1800L400A90R-TM -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A90R-TM MODFLEX-R1600L600A90R-TM - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A90R-TM - - -
MODFLEX - R800 L1400 A90 R - TM
R = Radius from
 500 to 2000 mm
TM = with transfer

transfer
180° Left with
transfer
180° Right 180° Left
LEFT
90°
25WRi
60
Side mounting top
brackets:
Connecting joints:
Support bases:
Levelers and tube
ends:
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R800L200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L200A90L-TM
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A90L-TM - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A90L-TM MODFLEX-R800L400A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L400A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L400A90L-TM
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A90L-TM - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A90L-TM MODFLEX-R800L600A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L600A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L600A90L-TM
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A90L-TM - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A90L-TM MODFLEX-R800L800A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L800A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L800A90L-TM
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A90L-TM - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A90L-TM MODFLEX-R800L1000A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1000A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L1000A90L-TM
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A90L-TM - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R800L1200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1200A90L-TM -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A90L-TM - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A90L-TM MODFLEX-R800L1400A90L-TM - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A90L-TM - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A90L-TM - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1600L200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1800L200A90L-TM MODFLEX-R2000L200A90L-TM
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1600L400A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1800L400A90L-TM -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A90L-TM MODFLEX-R1600L600A90L-TM - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A90L-TM - - -
MODFLEX - R800 L1400 A90 R - TM
R = Radius from
 500 to 2000 mm
TM = with transfer

180° Right with
transfer
90° Left with
transfer
180° Left with
transfer
180° Left
Side mounting top
brackets:
Connecting joints:
Support bases:
Levelers and tube
ends:
90° Right
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A180R MODFLEX-R800L200A180R MODFLEX-R1000L200A180R MODFLEX-R1200L200A180R
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A180R - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A180R MODFLEX-R800L400A180R MODFLEX-R1000L400A180R MODFLEX-R1200L400A180R
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A180R - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A180R MODFLEX-R800L600A180R MODFLEX-R1000L600A180R MODFLEX-R1200L600A180R
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A180R - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A180R MODFLEX-R800L800A180R MODFLEX-R1000L800A180R MODFLEX-R1200L800A180R
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A180R - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A180R MODFLEX-R800L1000A180R MODFLEX-R1000L1000A180R MODFLEX-R1200L1000A180R
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A180R - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A180R MODFLEX-R800L1200A180R MODFLEX-R1000L1200A180R -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A180R - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A180R MODFLEX-R800L1400A180R - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A180R - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A180R - - -
1700 MODFLEX-R500L1700A180R - - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A180R MODFLEX-R1600L200A180R MODFLEX-R1800L200A180R MODFLEX-R2000L200A180R
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A180R MODFLEX-R1600L400A180R MODFLEX-R1800L400A180R -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A180R MODFLEX-R1600L600A180R - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A180R - - -
MODFLEX - R800 L1400 A90 R - TM
R = Radius from
 500 to 2000 mm
TM = with transfer

brackets:
Connecting joints:
Support bases:
Levelers and tube
ends:
90° Left 90° Right with
transfer
180° Right with
transfer
90° Left with
transfer
180° Left with
transfer
90° Right 180° Right
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A180L MODFLEX-R800L200A180L MODFLEX-R1000L200A180L MODFLEX-R1200L200A180L
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A180L - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A180L MODFLEX-R800L400A180L MODFLEX-R1000L400A180L MODFLEX-R1200L400A180L
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A180L - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A180L MODFLEX-R800L600A180L MODFLEX-R1000L600A180L MODFLEX-R1200L600A180L
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A180L - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A180L MODFLEX-R800L800A180L MODFLEX-R1000L800A180L MODFLEX-R1200L800A180L
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A180L - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A180L MODFLEX-R800L1000A180L MODFLEX-R1000L1000A180L MODFLEX-R1200L1000A180L
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A180L - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A180L MODFLEX-R800L1200A180L MODFLEX-R1000L1200A180L -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A180L - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A180L MODFLEX-R800L1400A180L - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A180L - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A180L - - -
1700 MODFLEX-R500L1700A180L - - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A180L MODFLEX-R1600L200A180L MODFLEX-R1800L200A180L MODFLEX-R2000L200A180L
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A180L MODFLEX-R1600L400A180L MODFLEX-R1800L400A180L -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A180L MODFLEX-R1600L600A180L - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A180L - - -
MODFLEX - R800 L1400 A90 R - TM
R = Radius from
 500 to 2000 mm
TM = with transfer

60
RIGHT
Side mounting top
brackets:
Connecting joints:
Support bases:
Levelers and tube
ends:
90° Left 90° Right with
transfer
90° Left with
transfer
90° Right 180° Right 180° Left 180° Left with
transfer
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R800L200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L200A180R-TM
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A180R-TM - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A180R-TM MODFLEX-R800L400A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L400A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L400A180R-TM
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A180R-TM - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A180R-TM MODFLEX-R800L600A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L600A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L600A180R-TM
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A180R-TM - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A180R-TM MODFLEX-R800L800A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L800A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L800A180R-TM
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A180R-TM - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A180R-TM MODFLEX-R800L1000A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1000A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1200L1000A180R-TM
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A180R-TM - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R800L1200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1200A180R-TM -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A180R-TM - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A180R-TM MODFLEX-R800L1400A180R-TM - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A180R-TM - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A180R-TM - - -
1700 MODFLEX-R500L1700A180R-TM - - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1600L200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1800L200A180R-TM MODFLEX-R2000L200A180R-TM
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1600L400A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1800L400A180R-TM -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A180R-TM MODFLEX-R1600L600A180R-TM - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A180R-TM - - -
MODFLEX - R800 L1400 A90 R - TM
R = Radius from
 500 to 2000 mm
TM = with transfer

60
LEFT
Side mounting top
brackets:
Connecting joints:
Support bases:
Levelers and tube
ends:
90° Left 90° Right with
transfer
90° Left with
transfer
90° Right 180° Right 180° Left 180° Right with
transfer
WIDTH R500 R600 R800 R1000 R1200
200 - MODFLEX-R600L200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R800L200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L200A180L-TM
300 MODFLEX-R500L300A180L-TM - - - -
400 - MODFLEX-R600L400A180L-TM MODFLEX-R800L400A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L400A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L400A180L-TM
500 MODFLEX-R500L500A180L-TM - - - -
600 - MODFLEX-R600L600A180L-TM MODFLEX-R800L600A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L600A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L600A180L-TM
700 MODFLEX-R500L700A180L-TM - - - -
800 - MODFLEX-R600L800A180L-TM MODFLEX-R800L800A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L800A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L800A180L-TM
900 MODFLEX-R500L900A180L-TM - - - -
1000 - MODFLEX-R600L1000A180L-TM MODFLEX-R800L1000A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1000A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1200L1000A180L-TM
1100 MODFLEX-R500L1100A180L-TM - - - -
1200 - MODFLEX-R600L1200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R800L1200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1000L1200A180L-TM -
1300 MODFLEX-R500L1300A180L-TM - - - -
1400 - MODFLEX-R600L1400A180L-TM MODFLEX-R800L1400A180L-TM - -
1500 MODFLEX-R500L1500A180L-TM - - - -
1600 - MODFLEX-R600L1600A180L-TM - - -
1700 MODFLEX-R500L1700A180L-TM - - - -
WIDTH R1400 R1600 R1800 R2000
200 MODFLEX-R1400L200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1600L200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1800L200A180L-TM MODFLEX-R2000L200A180L-TM
400 MODFLEX-R1400L400A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1600L400A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1800L400A180L-TM -
600 MODFLEX-R1400L600A180L-TM MODFLEX-R1600L600A180L-TM - -
800 MODFLEX-R1400L800A180L-TM - - -
MODFLEX - R800 L1400 A90 R - TM
R = Radius from
 500 to 2000 mm
TM = with transfer